“Les Rontes du Te emps”
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Nom

GRUET
LEBRUN
BELLAGAMBA
SOURBIER
GIMENEZ
CLERC
ANSELMO
MALEJONOCK
VESSEAU
RAYMOND
ARNIER
CLAUZEL
GRANDOUILLER
GILARD
MONTESINOS
GIRAUD
BOSATELLI
MONOT
BRUNEAU
ATZORI
DAUMAS
EMERIC
ANGELINI

LE DEVEHAT
FORESTIER
LANAT
FLORES
LUCARZ
PLENDOUX
REKIK
PERRIER
JOUVENOD
SANCEY
MAGLIONE
GRUET
PETIT
RIOUX
PELLEGRIN
BELSOEUR
AUSSEUR
SEBERIAN
AUSSEUR

RESULTATS SCRATCH
Prénom Doss. Sexe Cat.
STEPHANE 41 H V1
NICOLAS 53 H V1
ALAIN 45 H V2
FLORENT 51 H SE
CYRIL 23 H V1
ADRIEN 43 H SE
CHRISTOPHE 21 H SE
IRINA 18 F V1
DAMIEN 13 H SE
KEVIN 16 H SE
THIERRY 1 H V2
THIERRY 4 H V1
MICKAEL 14 H SE
QUENTIN 40 H SE
FLORIAN 50 H JU
YOHANN 34 H SE
EMMANUEL 12 H SE
MATHIEU 42 H SE
MANUEL 15 H SE
BASTIEN 7 H JU
JEREMY a4 H SE
JEROME 20 H SE
DIDIER 3 H V2
SIMON 24 H SE
NICOLAS 9 H SE
PAUL 55 H SE
SEBASTIEN 38 H SE
CHRISTOPHE 39 H SE
SARAH 57 F SE
FRANCK 35 H SE
BENJAMIN 8 H SE
HUBERT 26 H V3
OLIVIER 59 H V1
LAURENT 17 H SE
DANIEL 61 H V3
ELEONORE 60 F SE
PIERRE 19 H SE
GUILLAUME 31 H V1
CAMILLE 47 H SE
CHRISTIAN 52 H V2
GUILLAUME 58 H SE
STEPHANE 46 H SE

DEFI VERTICAL - 6 KM / 900 M+

SAMEDI 11 OCTOBRE 2014 - DIGNE-LES-BAINS

Temps
00:44:35
00:44:56
00:45:10
00:46:43
00:47:44
00:47:47
00:47:58
00:50:37
00:50:52
00:51:20
00:51:36
00:52:42
00:52:49
00:53:00
00:53:30
00:53:40
00:53:41
00:53:51
00:54:57
00:54:59
00:55:17
00:55:36
00:56:30
00:56:37
00:56:51
00:57:02
00:58:28
00:58:41
00:59:51
00:59:55
01:03:29
01:03:46
01:03:51
01:04:22
01:05:57
01:06:48
01:08:22
01:10:37
01:10:58
01:11:26
01:12:32
01:15:45



